B.02
Constant volume
control dampers
(CAV)
VRS
Circular
Galvanized steel

adjustable air volume. The valves shall be used for a pressure range between 50 and 1000Pa.
¾ Cairox Type VRS
Order example
¾ VRS, 125
Explanation
VRS = Type of constant air valve
125 = Duct diameter
Other available products
¾ Version ATEX available upon request
max
min
L2 L1
SW2
Ø
D
H
L2
Dimensions
VRS ØD [mm] L1 [mm] L2 [mm] H [mm]
80 79 140 40 70
100 99 170 40 70
125 124 170 40 70
150 149 240 40 70
160 159 240 40 70
200 199 240 40 70
250 249 240 40 70
315 314 225 60 110
355 354 295 60 110
400 398 295 60 110
B.02
Constant volume